:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8569923

Mar 05, 2024 - 18:30 (UTC)

In epoch 267,810 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 179871 - 0.018473987 ETH®
65.65 USD

2 179872 - 0.018530695 ETH®
65.85 USD

3 179873 - 0.018490011 ETH&®
65.70 USD

4 179874 - 0.018483214 ETH®
65.68 USD

S 179875 - 0.018524216 ETH®
65.82 USD

6 179876 - 0.062518949 ETH&®
222.17 USD

7 179877 - 0.018508656 ETH®
65.77 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8569923
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/267810
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179871
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179872
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179873
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179874
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179875
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179876
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179877

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

179878

179879

179880

179881

179882

179883

179884

179885

179886

Validator Id

1241448

Amount

0.018504010
65.75 USD

0.018480041
65.67 USD

0.018491740
65.71 USD

0.018496187
65.72 USD

0.018478035
65.66 USD

0.018508658
65.77 USD

0.018466690
65.62 USD

0.018480662
65.67 USD

0.018520601
65.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.044071954

156.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179878
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179879
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179880
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179881
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179882
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179883
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179884
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179885
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/179886
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1241448

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



