



SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2026-01-18 07:37 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN

SLOT ID

BEACON-CHAIN

8569923

DATE & TIME

Mar 05, 2024 • 18:30 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS

In epoch 267,810 • CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE

NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>179871</u>	- 0.018473987 ETH  65.65 USD
2	<u>179872</u>	- 0.018530695 ETH  65.85 USD
3	<u>179873</u>	- 0.018490011 ETH  65.70 USD
4	<u>179874</u>	- 0.018483214 ETH  65.68 USD
5	<u>179875</u>	- 0.018524216 ETH  65.82 USD
6	<u>179876</u>	- 0.062518949 ETH  222.17 USD
7	<u>179877</u>	- 0.018508656 ETH  65.77 USD

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
8	<u>179878</u>	- 0.018504010 ETH  65.75 USD
9	<u>179879</u>	- 0.018480041 ETH  65.67 USD
10	<u>179880</u>	- 0.018491740 ETH  65.71 USD
11	<u>179881</u>	- 0.018496187 ETH  65.72 USD
12	<u>179882</u>	- 0.018478035 ETH  65.66 USD
13	<u>179883</u>	- 0.018508658 ETH  65.77 USD
14	<u>179884</u>	- 0.018466690 ETH  65.62 USD
15	<u>179885</u>	- 0.018480662 ETH  65.67 USD
16	<u>179886</u>	- 0.018520601 ETH  65.81 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	<u>1241448</u>	+ 0.044071954 ETH  156.61 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.